HP ElitePad Productivity Jacket



Expand your computing experience





Boost your productivity with a keyboard, two USB ports, SD card reader, and an adjustable stand, all in one.

Simply insert the HP ElitePad into the Jacket and enjoy additional connectivity and notebook capabilities—minus the notebook.

The stylish and lightweight design also features a docking connector so you can power the HP ElitePad using the HP ElitePad AC adapter (included with the HP ElitePad).

Designed to provide 3 different viewing angles in landscape mode while use the integrated keyboard as an alternative to touchscreen interaction. The Jacket flips back to create an easel while you use the integrated keyboard as an alternative to touchscreen interaction.

Get the peace of mind of a one-year limited warranty. Additional support is available (North America only) seven days a week, 24 hours a day by phone as well as through online support forums.

Part number	D6S54AA
Dimensions (L x W)	10.60 x 8.50 x 0.91 in (269.2x 215.9 x 23 mm)
Weight	<1.87 lb (< 850 g)
Stand alone power requirements	Average Operating Power 1.0 W Max Operating Power < 10 W
Ports	(2) USB 2.0 ports Power connector
Other connectors	(1) HD card slot
Audio connectors	Combo stereo/ headphone and microphone jack
Additional features	Integrated wired keyboard Digital pen holder 3 adjusting viewing positions
Option kit contents	HP ElitePad Productivity Jacket, documentation

© 2013 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein. To learn more, visit www.hp.com. Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. Bluetooth is a trademark of its proprietor and used by Hewlett-Packard Company under license.